Car data
Chassis No
Sales Type
Model Year
Model
Model Designation
Engine Code
Transmission Code
Finaldrive Ident
Interior Trim Code
Roof Colour
Exterior Colour/Paint Code
22:00 20.02.2018
WAUZZZ8V2EA031735
8V1AEC
2014
A3
Audi A3 1.6 TDI
CLHA
PTU
6S
FZ
P5
P5/X7W
PR Numbers
Page : 001
Date of Production
Order Number
02.08.2013
none availableOpen Field Campaigns
A51 Audi AG
A9F equipment level "attraction"
AQ0 Standard-production quality
AV1 driving on the right
B01 Type approval country Germany
B0A parts set (non-country specific fitting instruction)
C09 Operating permit, alteration
C2L Alloy wheels 6.5J x 16
D38 4-cyl. turbo dies. eng. 1.6 l/77 kW
(4V), TDI, common rail
base engine is TF3/TN1/TJ1/TI7
E0A no sales compaign version
EA0 Without subsequent warranty
EF0 without ECO function
ER1 Regional code " ECE " for radio
EW0 Without maintenance contract
F0A No special purpose vehicle, standard
equipment
FA0 Control of standard production
FC0 Without individual installation
FM0 Basic equipment variant
FQ0 Series wheels
G02 Shock absorption in front
G0K 6-speed manual transmission
H4J All-season tires 205/55 R16 94V xl
I8D Radio Standard (Gen1)
IX2 diesel engine
J2D Battery 380 A (68 Ah)
K8G Hatchback
KA0 without camera systems/environment sensors
KK1 Refrigerant R134a
L06 Suspension range 06
installation control only, no
requirement forecast
L0L Left-hand drive
N5G Seat trim covers in fabric
NT0 Transit coating (type 1)
NY0 Standard battery/alternator capacity
PID ISOFIX child seat mounting for passenger
 seat
et_fd1.frm
Car data
22:00 20.02.2018
PR Numbers
Page : 002
PNV